
     
 

  KID T-SHIRT
   TSRK150 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% preshrunk cotton. Gramage: 155 gsm. approx. 

Kids short sleeve T-shirt. Side seams on body. Lycra rib neck. Double stitch on collar, sleeves
and bottom. Shoulder to shoulder tape. Grey Melange: 85% cotton / 15% polyester. 

 

  Box 100

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

AR
Army

AS
Ash

Melange

AZ
Azzure

BC
Brick

BG
Bottle
Green

BR
Brown

BU
Burgundy

CH
Chocolate

DN
Denim

FG
Forest
Green

FU
Fucsia

GF
Graphite

GM
Grey

Melange

IB
Ice Blue

KG
Kelly Green

KH
Khaki

LM
Lime

LS
Lime Stone

LY
Light

Yellow

OR
Orange

PH
Peach

PK
Pink

PT
Pistachio

PU
Purple

SA
Sand

SK
Sky Blue

SY
Gold

TU
Turquoise

WR
Warm Red

AL
Azalea

MU
Mustard

MG
Mint Green
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 SIZE

EU 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

Width 32 cm
12.6"

35,5 cm
13.8"

38 cm
15"

41 cm
16.1"

43,5 cm
16.9"

Length 44 cm
17.3"

49 cm
19.3"

52,5 cm
20.5"

58 cm
22.8"

61 cm
24"
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